

SC : 65 of 2019

Order No. 14 dated 07-01-2026

Both accused persons namely Biplab Gosh and Kattyani Gosh on bail are present.

Ld. PP in charge is also present with one witness.

Witness Sukumar Ghosh is examined as PW-2 cross examined in full and discharged.

No other witness is present.

To 09-03-2026 for examination of CSW-2 & 3,

10-03-2026 for examination of CSW-4 & 5,

11-03-2026 for examination of CSW-10 & 11,

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Kalna. Purba Bardhaman

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Kalna Purba Bardhaman